
ATTACHMENT A PARTNER LIST STATE OF ALASKA
Partner Contact email Phone ST

Applied Computer Solutions (PENDING)Shawn Donovan shawn.donovan@acsacs.com 916-804-4923 AK
CDW Government LLC Jason Schwartz jasons@cdw.com 9847-419-7542 AK
GCSIT Kurt Bunker kbunker@gcsit.com 907-306-7025 AK
Presidio Rick Howard rhoward@presidio.com 503.341.8458 AK
SHI (AK State Government) Andrea Keno Andrea_Keno@shi.com 425-457-2462 AK
Structured Danny Maxwell dmaxwell@structured.com 907.222.6140 AK
World Wide Technology Corey Kemp corey.kemp@wwt.com 907-382-1754 AK
World Wide Technology Joe Austerman joe.austerman@wwt.com 907-301-0980 AK
Xiologix.com Greg Still GStill@xiologix.com 503.691.4364 x253 AK
Xiologix.com Jeff Cook JCook@Xiologix.com 503.691.4364 x272 AK


